1040002	25579
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	08/03/1701015034 **5-04
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 17 AUG - 3 PH 4: 32 November 20 ATE ALL MANSSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	S. WARREN AUG 0 7 2017

	C	COVER LETTER		
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		•	
	SASI Enterprises, LLC			
SUBJ		.imited Liability Cor	mpany	
Dear S	ir or Madam:			
The en	closed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing	g.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the followin	ig:	
Peg	gy Hill			
	Name of Person			
Brow	vard Title company			
	Firm/Company		-	
4700) Sheridan St., Bldg I			
	Address		-	
Holly	/wood, FL 33021			
	City/State and Zip Code		-	
stev	e@smartairsystems.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future and	nual report notificati	on)	
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
Stev	en Charney	954 at (214-8555	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num	
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, Florida 32314	
CR2E	138 (2/14)			

,

· · ·

ľ

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(1), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following statement of authority:

ST: The name of the limited liability company is:SASI Enterprises, LLC	1
COND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is:	0025579
IRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1731 Banks Rd.	
Margate, FL 33063	
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1731 Banks Rd.	
Margate, FL 33063	

FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status or position of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific person on the following:

1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company.

a.	Granted to: Steven Charney			
	Alan Coburn			
b.	No authority granted to:		17 A	
2. May er	ter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the compa	iny. –	7 AUG -3	77
a.	Granted to : Steven Charney			110
	Alan Coburn	بند . 	Ч	\supset
b.	No authority granted to:		PM 4: 33	
	STEVEN CHA	enter		
Signature of authoriz	Typed or printed name of Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	signature	_	